ACME CURVE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source

2716
1738
1207
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.24
0.29
D(m)
10W  Ra98 3000K 5°
DuraGreen project:
 Luxury Home in North London
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         255                             5°                  AFL7808W-C-30N05
8W                         573                          15°                  AFL7808W-C-30N15
8W                         548                          24°                  AFL7808W-C-30N24
8W                         519                          36°                  AFL7808W-C-30N36
8W                         600                          50°                  AFL7808W-C-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         186                            5°                   AFL7806W-C-30N05
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       276                             5°                  AFL7810W-C-30N05
10W                       699                          15°                  AFL7810W-C-30N15
10W                       666                          24°                  AFL7810W-C-30N24
10W                       624                          36°                  AFL7810W-C-30N36
10W                       726                          50°                  AFL7810W-C-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       822                          15°                  AFL7812W-C-30N15
12W                       790                          24°                  AFL7812W-C-30N24
12W                       780                          36°                  AFL7812W-C-30N36
12W                       841                          50°                  AFL7812W-C-30N50